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DRAW FJZ DATE 05-08-2024   TITLE: Pigtail SC/APC Simplex Singlemode

CHECK APPROVED        SKU NO                          FIB-PT01FRSM2-SCA-01M DWG NO REV A

REV MODIFICATION UPDATE DATE SIGNATURE

NOTES:
1. Insertion loss ≤ 0.3dB
2. Return loss ≥ 60 dB

Cable Length≥30M Cable Length*1%

15M≤Cable Length<30M 15cm

1M≤Cable Length<15M 10cm

Cable Length<1M 5cm

Cable Length Tolerance

2 1 SC/APC SM 0.9mm Simplex Connector(Green Housing Green Boot)

1 A/R OD:0.9mm,Singlemode 9/125 G657A1,Simplex,PVC,Tight Buffer Fiber ,Yellow

ITEM QTY P/N SPECIFICATION


